
Pos Name Hdcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

 Gross 
Winners 

Cert

 Age Group   70 - Over
1  Reecer, James 5 73 73 136 146 $  42.00
2  Delagrange, Jacob 10 82 79 141 161 $  20.50
3  Brown, Pres 11 79 83 140 162
4  Kuntz, Charlie 11 81 85 144 166  
5  Millhof, Rod 7 87 83 156 170  
6  Rodewald, Ken 14 89 82 143 171
7  Fitzgerald, George 22 91 93 140 184
8  Hambrock, Earl 23 92 97 143 189

Age Group   60 - 69
1  Thomas, Keith 9 77 79 138 156 $  63.00
2  Platt, Roger 7 85 84 155 169 $  37.00
3  Mommer, Mike 4 84 86 166 170
4  Mackawiak, Mike 9 88 84 154 172
5  Heffley, David 7 86 89 161 175
6  Riley, Patrick 9 86 90 158 176  
7  Marasovich, John 10 86 99 165 185
8  Rick, Jim 21 NC NC NC NC

Age Group   50 - 59
1  Riecke, Mike 0 75 79 154 154 $  63.00
2  Topp, Tom 6 75 81 144 156 $  37.00
3  Burkhamer, Joe 11 75 87 140 162
4  Kennell, Kerry 8 82 83 149 165
5  Ward, Dave 3 78 WD WD WD
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Pos Name Hcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

Net   
Winners 

Cert

Age Group   70 - Over
1  Brown, Pres 11 68 72 140 162 $  42.00
2  Fitzgerald, George 22 69 71 140 184 $  20.50
2  Reecer, James 5 68 68 136 146 Gross Winner

4  Delagrange, Jacob 10 72 69 141 161
5  Rodewald, Ken 14 75 68 143 171
5  Hambrock, Earl 23 69 74 143 189
7  Kuntz, Charlie 11 70 74 144 166
8  Millhof, Rod 7 80 76 156 170

Age Group   60 - 69
1  Mackawiak, Mike 9 79 75 154 172 $  63.00
2  Riley, Patrick 9 77 81 158 176 $  37.00
3  Thomas, Keith 9 68 70 138 156 Gross Winner

4  Platt, Roger 7 78 77 155 169 Gross Winner

5  Heffley, David 7 79 82 161 175
6  Marasovich, John 10 76 89 165 185
7  Mommer, Mike 4 84 82 166 170
8  Rick, Jim 21 NC NC NC NC

Age Group   50 - 59
1  Burkhamer, Joe 11 64 76 140 162 $  63.00
2  Kennell, Kerry 8 74 75 149 165 $  37.00
3  Topp, Tom 6 69 75 144 156 Gross Winner

4  Riecke, Mike 0 75 79 154 154
5  Ward, Dave 3 75 WD WD WD
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